POLK COUNTY LEAGUE CONFERENCE TEAM RESULTS
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2022
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Division: MSB

Position Bib Name

Team Name: MARION C. EARLY JUNIOR HIGH
Team Score: 36

1 926 AIDAN FOSTER
2 922 GAIDGE ARTHUR
3 929 GAVIN MCKINNEY
4 923 CONNOR COLF
5 924 JACOB FARGON
6 928 ISAAC MABARY

Team Name: GLORIA DEO MS
Team Score: 43

1 826 KAI BRYANT

2 834 JACK REITZNER
3 833 AARON PAUDERT
4 831 CALEB HARSHMAN
5 830 DYLAN FUNK

6 832 ISAAC MILLER

Team Name: HERMITAGE MS
Team Score: 51

868 BENTON PITTS
867 ESJAE PEARSON
870 BRINN TURNER

869  STEVEN ROBERTSON
864  KRAIG BALLERSTEIN
866 BRAYDEN FRANSE
865 MADDAX BOLLIG
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Team Name: POLK COUNTY CHRISTIAN MS
Team Score: 95

1 944 NOAH KAUFMANN
2 942 LANDON GRAY

3 943 JOHN HORNER

4 945  SAMUEL KILPATRICK
5 947 GIDEON WALKER

Division; MSB

Place Score Team Name

1 36 MARION C. EARLY JUNIOR HIGH
2 43 GLORIADEO MS

3 51 HERMITAGE MS

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender
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11:33.38
11:34.16
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Timed by

Team Name

MARION C. EARLY Junior High
MARION C. EARLY Junior High
MARION C. EARLY Junior High
MARION C. EARLY Junior High
MARION C. EARLY Junior High
MARION C. EARLY Junior High

Gloria Deo MS
Gloria Deo MS
Gloria Deo MS
Gloria Deo MS
Gloria Deo MS
Gloria Deo MS

Hermitage MS
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Polk County Christian MS
Polk County Christian MS
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4 95 POLK COUNTY CHRISTIAN MS

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MACKS CREEK MS

OSCEOLA JUNIOR HIGH

SKYLINE MS

SHERWOOD MS

LAKELAND MS

Division: MSG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Team Name

Team Name: HERMITAGE MS
Team Score: 15

1 878 ALEXIS SAWYER 11:55.54 1 7 F Hermitage MS
2 876 WHITLEY PITTS 12:25.64 2 6 F Hermitage MS
3 875 JESSICA MOLDER 12:34.52 3 7 F Hermitage MS
4 879 ALLISON SIMMONS 13:28.39 4 8 F Hermitage MS
5 872 CASSIE AVERY 13:28.80 5 6 F Hermitage MS
6 877 TAYLOR SANDOW 15:36.47 6 8 F Hermitage MS
7 873 KYLIA HANNAH 15:42.84 7 8 F Hermitage MS
Division; MSG
Place Score Team Name

1 15 HERMITAGE MS
The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
GLORIA DEO MS
OSCEOLA JUNIOR HIGH
Division: VB
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Team Name
Team Name: HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 17
1 851 JUSTIN HORN 16:32.21 1 12 M Hermitage High School
2 852 BENNETT MANTOOTH 17:18.17 2 11 M Hermitage High School
3 850  DEJUAN CHAMBERS 17:32.86 3 10 M Hermitage High School
4 856 JUSTUS YATES 17:47.49 5 11 M Hermitage High School
5 854 JAXON WHEELER 18:25.06 6 10 M Hermitage High School
6 843 KAVON WRIGHT 18:28.25 7 12 M Hermitage High School
7 853 GABRIEL MONTEJO 20:07.02 20 11 M Hermitage High School

Team Name: DADEVILLE
Team Score: 67
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POLK COUNTY LEAGUE CONFERENCE TEAM RESULTS
SATURDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2022

AIDAN JARMAN
BRAYDEN KEATHLEY
GAVIN ORR
KALEB GETMAN
CAYDEN COOSE
BRAYDEN GARVER
LUKE BUSHEY

Team Name: SHERWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 101
1
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CONNOR BAILEY
DUSTIN VAUGHAN
ISAIAH BRADFORD

DENVER HALL
CJ SCHMOLL

Team Name: WHEATLAND HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 121
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OWEN KENIG
NATHAN SAWYER
DAN MURPHY
ANDREW MURPHY
GAVIN CORLEY
PEYTON MOLDER

Team Name: SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 126
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970
971
969
973
974
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ZACKARY KELLEY
ERIC MCCLOUD
SKYLAR GARRISON
KYLER OWSLEY
BRODY PRATT
RYKER MITCHELL

Team Name: HUMANSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 135
1
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LUCAS ROCH
JACKSON SCHUBER
TREVOR FONTENEAU
RILEY TILLERY
LOGAN KENDALL

Team Name: FAIR PLAY HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 139
1
2
3

496
647
563

DILLON CLARK
TANNER MAYFIELD
CODY HENDERSON

18:58.81
19:14.99
19:17.79
19:39.10
20:00.65
20:11.29
21:40.99

17:42.10
19:20.71
19:54.85
21:13.72
25:47.14

19:37.57
20:08.20
20:40.78
21:06.16
23:17.64
24:48.02

18:58.99
20:21.53
21:33.62
21:34.85
23:06.78
24:31.07

19:22.84
20:00.44
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25:11.60
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21:44.24
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Dadeville
Dadeville
Dadeville
Dadeville
Dadeville
Dadeville
Dadeville

Sherwood High School
Sherwood High School
Sherwood High School
Sherwood High School
Sherwood High School

Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School

Skyline High School
Skyline High School
Skyline High School
Skyline High School
Skyline High School
Skyline High School

Humansville High School
Humansville High School
Humansville High School
Humansville High School
Humansville High School

Fair Play High School
Fair Play High School
Fair Play High School
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POLK COUNTY LEAGUE CONFERENCE TEAM RESULTS

- SATURDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2022 Timed by %s
4 648 JACKSON STEWART 22:37.55 33 10 M Fair Play High School
5 510 JUSTIN GEE 27:09.55 41 9 M Fair Play High School
Division; VB

Place Score Team Name
1 17 HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL
2 67 DADEVILLE
3 101 SHERWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
4 121 WHEATLAND HIGH SCHOOL
5 126 SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL
6 135 HUMANSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL
7 139 FAIR PLAY HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
MARION C. EARLY HIGH SCHOOL

MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

CLIMAX SPRINGS HIGH SCHOOL

LAKELAND HIGH SCHOOL

LIBERAL HIGH SCHOOL

POLK COUNTY CHRISTIAN HS

OSCEOLA HIGH SCHOOL

WALNUT GROVE HIGH SCHOOL

Division: VG
Position Bib Name Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender Team Name

Team Name: LIBERAL HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 34

1 906 TAYLOR SWARNES 22:15.41 2 10 F Liberal High School
2 901 BAILEY COUCH 24:16.29 5 11 F Liberal High School
3 902 JORDAN GOODELL 24:22.42 6 10 F Liberal High School
4 905 LIBBY STEBBINS 24:47.43 10 10 F Liberal High School
5 900 KERRI BORGHARDT 25:13.82 11 9 F Liberal High School
6 903 HADLEE MEADOWS 25:32.37 12 9 F Liberal High School
7 904 KYLEE MELTON 27:45.61 15 10 F Liberal High School
Team Name: SHERWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

Team Score: 42

1 958 JOSEY ARTHURS 21:53.44 1 12 F Sherwood High School
2 959 KAITLYN SACKETT 24:06.25 4 11 F Sherwood High School
3 961 ELLA TURNER 24:22.47 7 9 F Sherwood High School
4 962 EMILY WINNAT 26:06.13 13 9 F Sherwood High School
5 960 CHLOE TAYLOR 28:22.45 17 9 F Sherwood High School

Team Name: WHEATLAND HIGH SCHOOL
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Team Score: 50

1 994 GRACLYNN ANTLE
2 999 MACY PEARSON
3 1000 ALYSSA ROBERTS
4 998 CHLOE PEARSON
5 997 SOPHIE KENIG

6 988 JAYCEE DAMPIER
7 996 HANNAH CLAUNCH
Division; VG

Place Score Team Name

1 34 LIBERAL HIGH SCHOOL

2 42 SHERWOOD HIGH SCHOOL
3 50 WHEATLAND HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

SKYLINE HIGH SCHOOL

MARION C. EARLY HIGH SCHOOL
DADEVILLE

MACKS CREEK HIGH SCHOOL

Division: JVB

Position Bib Name

Team Name: HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL
Team Score: 15

1 849 CASH TURNER
2 844 VICTOR CAYTON
3 847 RODNEY MOLDER
4 846 KAYDAN EWING
5 845 AIDEN DURYEE

Division; JVB

Place Score Team Name
1 15 HERMITAGE HIGH SCHOOL

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:

GLORIA DEO
DADEVILLE

Division: JVG

Position Bib Name

23:08.25
24:39.40
24:43.94
27:27.79
27:51.13
30:35.46
32:42.38

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender

19:35.44
20:39.91
21:03.72
22:58.35
23:47.53

Gun Elapsed Rank Grade Gender
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Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School
Wheatland High School

Team Name

Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School
Hermitage High School

Team Name
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POLK COUNTY LEAGUE CONFERENCE TEAM RESULTS

- SATURDAY, OCTOBER 15, 2022 Timed by %5
Division; JVG

Place Score Team Name

The following teams did not have enough finishers to be scored:
HUMANSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL



